6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040
www.noralighting.com   •   Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2011
Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
FEATURES
Trim
High grade fresnel lens attached to plastic trim. Lens can be easily removed by hand without
tools from below the ceiling for relamping.
Mounting
Trim includes two "V" torsion springs to mount trim securely to housing. Replacement "V"
torsion springs are available (NRA-86).
Compatible Housings
Compatible with Line Voltage, Compact Fluorescent, and CFL Retrofits.
See individual specification sheets for more information.
Lamp
Line Voltage
25W A19 Maximum (NHIC-27QAT; NHRIC-27QAT)
40W A19 Maximum (NHIC-17QAT; NHIC-926QAT; NHRIC-17QAT; NHRIC-926QAT)
60W A19 Max. (NH-26Q; NH-27Q; NH-926Q; NHIC-17/100DWQA; NHR-26Q; NHR-27Q; NHR-926Q)
Compact Fluorescent
See Page 2 for compatible housings and lamps
Compact Fluorescent Retrofit Kits
(1) 13W Twin (NPK-13)
(2) 13W Twin (NPK-13/2L)
(1) 13W Quad/Triple (NPK-13EL)
(1) 18W Quad/Triple (NPK-18EL)
(1) 26W Quad/Triple (NPK-26EL)
Labels and Listings
cULus Listed for Wet Location when used with compatible housing
Page 1 of 2
TRIM Dimensions Compatible Housings